Document 1883-1  01/27/26
Magnetics for Multiphase /
Multiphase TLVR
Introduction
As modern CPUs and GPUs demand ever-higher cur-
rents to keep up with increased AI demand, voltage
regulator (VR) design relies on multi-phase architecture
to provide those currents. Multi-phase designs may

AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
Sample
& buy Support
& FAQ
Web
page Tools &
software
  DCR3
Inductance2 ±10% (mOhms) SRF (typ)
Isat (A)4
Irms (A)5
 Part number1 ±10% (nH) L1–4  L2–3 (MHz) at 25°C at 100°C at 125°C 20°C rise  40°C rise
SLV1211-700KED 70 0.125 0.41 183 152 133 126 43 60
SLV1211-101KED 100 0.125 0.41 138 125 102 97 43 60
SLV1211-121KED 120 0.125 0.41 114 105 87 82 43 60
SLV1211-161KED 160 0.125 0.41 96 77 62 58 43 60
SLV1211-181KED 180 0.125 0.41 79 69 54 51 43 60
SLV1211-201KED 200 0.125 0.41 66 59 47 43 43 60
Shielded Power Inductors – SLV1211
Document 1827-1
 Document 1827-1 Revised 01/15/26
Core material FerriteWeight 3.5 – 3.6 g